KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-9147
2013-9146
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2013-9117
2013-9116
2013-9115
2013-9114
2013-9113
2013-9112
2013-9111
2013-9110
2013-9109
2013-9108
2013-9107
2013-9106
2013-9105
2013-9104
2013-9103
2013-9102
2013-9101
2013-9100

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/26/13 23:4823:48:11
04/26/13 23:4123:41:28
04/26/13 23:1823:18:26
04/26/13 22:4322:43:21
04/26/13 22:3922:39:49
04/26/13 22:2322:23:58
04/26/13 22:2122:21:53
04/26/13 22:2022:20:04
04/26/13 22:0322:03:28
04/26/13 21:2921:29:52
04/26/13 21:2121:21:21
04/26/13 21:0421:04:41
04/26/13 20:4020:40:04
04/26/13 20:0220:02:27
04/26/13 19:5419:54:04
04/26/13 19:4419:44:04
04/26/13 19:3119:31:47
04/26/13 19:0219:02:45
04/26/13 18:4518:45:51
04/26/13 18:3318:33:23
04/26/13 18:2518:25:57
04/26/13 18:1718:17:47
04/26/13 18:0718:07:35
04/26/13 17:5017:50:10
04/26/13 17:2717:27:55
04/26/13 17:2017:20:32
04/26/13 17:0017:00:55
04/26/13 16:4916:49:51
04/26/13 16:3516:35:30
04/26/13 16:2716:27:49
04/26/13 16:2116:21:47
04/26/13 16:1716:17:37
04/26/13 16:1216:12:12
04/26/13 16:0316:03:18
04/26/13 15:5615:56:40
04/26/13 15:4115:41:51
04/26/13 15:3215:32:16
04/26/13 15:2315:23:45
04/26/13 15:2015:20:36
04/26/13 14:4714:47:49
04/26/13 14:4514:45:05
04/26/13 14:2014:20:17
04/26/13 14:1614:16:53
04/26/13 14:1114:11:56
04/26/13 14:0714:07:29
04/26/13 14:0214:02:36
04/26/13 14:0114:01:44
04/26/13 11:5511:55:00
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40
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24
40
24
24
24
24
24
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
LT138

Location/Address

CHILDREN'S HOME

TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

18 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

BARMANN PARK

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

63 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

POST 1

BARMANN PARK

PINE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
CHILDREN'S HOME

HENRY STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
SUPER 8 MOTEL

49 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO

DOWNS STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

165 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

BOICE BROTHERS ICE CREAM

HESS EXPRESS

TEMPLE EMANUEL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MARITIME MUSEUM

135 HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

204 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
WRENTHAM STREET @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTO...
TREMPER AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
25 ALDER COURT, KINGSTON

ST. MARY'S CHURCH

DIETZ STADIUM

BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
432 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

109 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

144 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

55 STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

25 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MISSING PERSON 49

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
WARRANT ARREST 81A

CHECK WELFARE 111

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SICK REPORT 118

FOOT PATROL 68A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

VOID 124

INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

ESCORT 14

INFORMATION ONLY 04

LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

CIVIL MATTER 08
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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A

]
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H1

H1
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R1

R1

H1
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-9099
2013-9098
2013-9097
2013-9096
2013-9095
2013-9094
2013-9093
2013-9092
2013-9091
2013-9090
2013-9089
2013-9088
2013-9087
2013-9086
2013-9085
2013-9084
2013-9083
2013-9082
2013-9081
2013-9080
2013-9079
2013-9078
2013-9077
2013-9076
2013-9075
2013-9074
2013-9073
2013-9072
2013-9071
2013-9070
2013-9069
2013-9068
2013-9067
2013-9066
2013-9065
2013-9064
2013-9063
2013-9062
2013-9061
2013-9060
2013-9059
2013-9058
2013-9057
2013-9056
2013-9055
2013-9054
2013-9053
2013-9052

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/26/13 13:4113:41:13
04/26/13 13:1513:15:22
04/26/13 13:0913:09:56
04/26/13 13:0513:05:17
04/26/13 12:3812:17:29
04/26/13 12:0112:01:39
04/26/13 11:5011:50:57
04/26/13 11:4711:47:13
04/26/13 11:2711:27:43
04/26/13 11:0411:04:24
04/26/13 11:1111:11:17
04/26/13 10:5610:56:59
04/26/13 10:5110:51:56
04/26/13 10:4610:46:04
04/26/13 10:4410:44:24
04/26/13 10:3810:38:20
04/26/13 10:3210:32:47
04/26/13 10:2810:28:55
04/26/13 10:0610:06:34
04/26/13 10:0310:03:59
04/26/13 10:0310:03:32
04/26/13 09:5409:54:45
04/26/13 09:5109:51:35
04/26/13 09:5009:50:29
04/26/13 09:4409:44:35
04/26/13 09:4309:43:06
04/26/13 09:4009:40:55
04/26/13 09:3509:35:17
04/26/13 09:1709:17:39
04/26/13 09:0809:08:56
04/26/13 08:5908:59:12
04/26/13 09:0109:01:10
04/26/13 08:5408:54:23
04/26/13 08:3608:36:28
04/26/13 08:3408:34:46
04/26/13 08:3308:33:55
04/26/13 08:3308:33:06
04/26/13 08:2508:25:07
04/26/13 08:1808:18:21
04/26/13 08:0008:00:14
04/26/13 07:2607:26:51
04/26/13 06:0406:04:52
04/26/13 03:5703:57:17
04/26/13 03:4903:49:53
04/26/13 02:2302:23:11
04/26/13 01:5901:59:51
04/26/13 01:5701:57:00
04/26/13 01:4701:47:00

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
167
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
163
163
KMCG
163
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
224
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
68

68
220
S134
68

68

68

Location/Address

WALL STREET @ WARREN STREET, KINGSTON
ST. MARY'S CHURCH

, KINGSTON

250 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ST. MARY'S CHURCH

WESTBROOK LANE, KINGSTON

80 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

96 HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

B 'N B BAGELS

ALBANY AVE @ MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
BOULEVARD @ ROCKWELL LN, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

QUICK CHEK

RR TRACKS

BOULEVARD @ ROCKWELL LN, KINGSTON
BOULEVARD ATTIC, INC

79 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

301 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ RAILROAD AVENUE, KING...

KINGSTON CITY COURT

HENRY STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

261 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

SUNSHINE STUDIOS

BROADWAY @ OREILLY ST, KINGSTON

DI BELLA'S PIZZA SHOP

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
QUICK CHEK

POST 2

ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, ...
CLINTON AVENUE @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...

BURGER KING

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGS...
BRIGHAM SENIOR HOUSING

, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

CITIZENS BANK

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
TRESPASS 61

MAN DOWN 113M

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PARKING PROBLEM 87

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOST PROPERTY 20

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MISSING PERSON 49

OPEN CONTAINER 72
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FOOT PATROL 68A

WARRANT ARREST 81A

M/V COMPLAINT 39

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT ARREST 81A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FOOT PATROL 68A

WARRANT ARREST 81A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
R

R
WT
R7

H1

H2

WT

WT

WT

H2
WT

WT

NR

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2013-9051 04/26/13 01:4101:41:31 68
2013-9050 04/26/13 01:3501:35:30 68
2013-9049 04/26/13 01:0101:01:57 68
2013-9048 04/26/13 00:3900:39:36 68
2013-9047 04/26/13 00:2500:25:03 68
2013-9046 04/26/13 00:2100:21:33 68

Location/Address

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGS...

VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
136 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
A

R7
A

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 102



